
 

A 
Teachers Driving Academy 

Drivers Education Classroom Instruction 
2016-2017 School Year 

Attleboro Evening Program is pleased to partner with Teachers Driving Academy to offer students a great 
program, at a reasonable price, with the added convenience of taking classes right at school!   

� $80.00 for 30 hours of classroom instruction 
� Students must be 15 years, 9 months per Mass RMV rules at the time class begins 
� No charge for the required parent class (first two hours of drivers education or Module #1) 
� No Hidden fees 
� Book driving lessons ‘online’  @ TDA’s website, www.teachersdrivingacademy.com 
 
Choose a session that best fits your schedule and register early.  Classes held at Attleboro High School.  YOU 
DO NOT NEED TO BE A STUDENT OF Attleboro High School student TO ATTEND.  If you have any 
questions, call 877-TDA-DRIVE or visit their website @ www.teachersdrivingacademy.com. Or contact Donna 
Cameron at 508-222-5150 ext 1370 or TDA@attleboroschools.com .  For more information you can stop by the 
evening program office off of B1 Café.   

Class Cancellation and Make Up: If Attleboro High School is closed or released early due to inclement weather; 
Drivers Education class will be cancelled for that day/evening.  Your TDA instructor will notify you of a make 
up class date.   

Road Lessons & Make up classes must be coordinated directly with TDA. For convenience, you can make up classes at 

any location as long as it is the exact class module that you missed. There is always space available.  We never turn 

away students.  Walk-ins always welcome!  UNFORTUNATELY, THIS COURSE IS NOT RECOGNIZED FOR RHODE 

ISLAND STUDENTS WHO WISH TO FULFILL THEIR STATE REQUIREMENTS. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Attleboro High School/TDA Registration Form 

(please print all information clearly) 

Name:_________________________________________________________________________ 

Address:_______________________________________________________________________ 

Email: (WRITE CLEARLY PLEASE)_______________________________________________________ 

Parent’s EMAIL:__________________________________________________________________ 

Cell #:  ________________________________Home Tel #: _______________________________ 

Date of Birth: (must be 15 yrs 9 months)___________ Parent’s Name(s):  _______________________ 

Permit #: (if already have one)  _______________________ 

Registrations can be taken over the phone, or be mailed to: Attleboro High School, 100 Rathbun Willard Drive, 
Attleboro MA 02703 Attn: DRIVER’S EDUCATION. Money order or bank check to AEP (not TDA); No personal 
checks can be accepted. Call to make a credit card payment. $80 Payment due on or before first class. 
 Check off a session that best fits your schedule and register early 

Fall 2016 #1_______ 

Fall 2016 #2________ 

Winter Break 2016 #3______ 

February Break 2017 #4______ 

April 2017 Vacation #5______ 

Summer 2017 #6______ 

Summer 2017 #7______ 

 

 



Attleboro 2016-2017 

 

FALL 2016, EVENING #1 

Tuesday, October 4*  6:00-8:00pm 
Thursday, October 6  5:30-8:30pm 
Tuesday, October 11  5:30-8:30pm 
Thursday, October 13  5:30-8:30pm 
Monday, October 17  5:30-8:30pm 
Tuesday, October 18  5:30-8:30pm 
Thursday, October 20  5:30-8:30pm 
Monday, October 24  5:30-8:30pm 
Tuesday, October 25  5:30-8:30pm 
Thursday, October 27  5:30-9:30pm 
* Parent & Student Class: Tuesday, October 4, 6-8pm 
 
FALL 2016, AFTER SCHOOL #2 

Monday, October 31*  6:00-8:00pm 
Tuesday, November 1  3:00-6:45pm 
Thursday, November 3  3:00-6:45pm 
Monday, November 7  3:00-6:45pm 
Tuesday, November 8  3:00:6:45pm 
Thursday, November 10  3:00-6:45pm 
Monday, November 14  3:00-6:45pm 
Tuesday, November 15  3:00-6:45pm 
Monday, November 21  3:00-6:45pm 
Tuesday, November 22  3:00-7:15pm 
* Parent & Student Class:  Monday, October 31th, 6-8pm 
 
WINTER BREAK 2016, SESSION #3 

Monday, December 5*  6:00-8:00pm 
Thursday, December 8  5:00-9:15pm 
Thursday, December 15  6:00-9:15pm 
Monday, December 19  6:00-9:15pm 
Monday, December 26  8:00-2:30pm 
Tuesday, December 27  8:00-2:30pm 
Wednesday, December 28  8:00-2:30pm 
* Parent & Student Class: Monday, December 5th, 6-8pm 
 

FEBRUARY VACATION 2017 #4 

Thursday, February 9 *  6:00-8:00pm 
Monday, February 13  5:00-9:15pm 
Tuesday, February 21  8:00-2:30pm 
Wednesday, February 22  8:00-2:30pm 
Thursday, February 23  8:00-2:30pm 
Friday, February 24  8:00-2:30pm 
* Parent & Student Class: Thursday, February 9th, 6-8pm 
 

APRIL VACATION 2017 #5 

Tuesday, April 11*   6:00-8:00pm 
Thursday, April 13   5:00-9:15pm 
Tuesday, April 18   8:00-2:30pm 
Wednesday,April 19  8:00-2:30pm 
Thursday, April 20   8:00-2:30pm 
Friday, April 21   8:00-2:30pm 
* Parent & Student Class: Tuesday, April 11th, 6-8pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER 2017 #6 

Tuesday, June 6*   6:00-8:00pm 
Friday, June 23   8:00-2:30pm 
Monday, June 26                 8:00-2:30pm 
Tuesday, June 27   8:00-2:30pm 
Wednesday, June 28  8:00-2:30pm 
Thursday, June 29   8:00-12:15pm 
* Parent & Student Class: Tuesday, June 6th, 6-8pm  
(will change if AHS has snow days) 
 

SUMMER 2017 #7 

Monday, August 14*  8:00-2:30pm 
Tuesday, August 15  8:00-2:30pm  
Wednesday, August 16  8:00-2:30pm 
Thursday, August 17  8:00-2:30pm 
Friday, August 18   8:00-2:30pm 
* Parent & Student Class:Monday, August 14th, 12:30-
2:30 
 

 

Please note that in some sessions, the total number 
of hours exceeds 30.  This is a result of a ½ hour 
break built into the schedule  

• Students may not leave the building and are 
asked to bring snacks & drinks from home.  
• Students must bring a notebook, pen and copy of 
their birth certificate.  
• At least one parent/guardian must attend the 
Parent Class.  If you cannot attend during the 
session the student is registered for, you can 
attend during another session. If you have already 
attended a parent class since September 2007 
they count for 5 years.  Please let us know when 
you drop off your child at first class.  
• Parents classes became a law in September of 
2007, at least one parent or legal guardian must 
attend the parents class every five years  
• If a student misses a class they must make-up 
the same class they missed.  Example if the 
student missed class # 2 they must make up that 
same class #2 at any of  
TDA’s location.  You do not have to book make-up  
classes you can walk-in and sign the books for our 
records.    
• We cannot process paperwork until all 
requirements are fulfilled.  30 hours of classroom, 
2 hour parent class and 12 hours of driving and 6 
hours of observation. Also must be paid in full.  
• All students need to finish 21 days before their 
road test so the RMV can process paperwork. 
 


